Powerful is just the beginning
PULSAR FAMILY
Discover the Pulsar family
Packed with cutting-edge charging technology,
the compact Pulsar family is designed for
beginners and pros alike. Simple, fast charging
meets advanced capabilities.
Pulsar Plus

PLP1-M-2-4-9-001 8436575275857 22 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP1-M-2-4-9-002 8436575275840 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Pulsar Plus order codes
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PSP1-W-2-4-9-002 8436607543435 22 kW Shutter Type 2 Matt black
Pulsar Plus Socket order codes
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PLP2-0-1-2-9-001 8436575279305 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 White
PLP2-0-1-2-9-002 8436575278698 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
PLP2-0-2-2-9-001 8436575279299 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP2-0-2-2-9-002 8436575278155 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP2-M-2-2-9-001 8436575279282 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP2-M-2-2-9-002 8436575278162 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PLP2-0-2-4-9-001 8436575279275 22 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP2-0-2-4-9-002 8436575278179 22 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP2-M-2-4-9-001 8436575279268 22 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP2-M-2-4-9-002 8436575278186 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Pulsar Max order codes
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PPR1-0-2-2-K-002 8436607541790 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PPR1-0-1-2-K-002 8436607541776 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
PPR1-M-2-2-K-002 8436607541783 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PPR1-0-2-4-K-002 8436607541769 22 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PPR1-M-2-4-K-002 8436607541752 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Pulsar Pro order codes
1312
Meter
MID meters